Vytrvalosni zavod 8&4hod Le Slovakia

Le Slovakia

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:12

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km

27.6.2025 10:00

_

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 2:47.023 +7.612 13:16:40.362
(80) PJF Racing 66 5:04.306 :24.895 13:21:44.668
TOOITT IS0 67 2:49.699 +10.288 13:24:34.367
2 2:43.590 +4.179 10:07:00.820 68 2:48.262 +8.851 13:27:22.629
3 2:45.890 +6.479 10:09:46.710 69 2:47.098 +7.687 13:30:09.727
4 2:46.730 +7.319 10:12:33.440 70 2:52.922 +13.511 13:33:02.649
5 2:40.657 +1.246 10:15:14.097 71 2:51.490 +12.079 13:35:54.139
6 2:40.945 153 10:17:55.042 72 2:50.046 +10.635 13:38:44.185
7 2:43.682 +4.271 10:20:38.724 73 2:48.770 +9.359 13:41:32.955
8 2:42.264 +2.853 10:23:20.988 74 2:53.189 +13.778 13:44:26.144
9 241114 +1.703 10:26:02.102 75 2:44.597 +5.186 13:47:10.741
10 2:41.697 +2.286 10:28:43.799 76 2:51.592 +12.181 13:50:02.333
1 2:41.630 +2.219 10:31:25.429 L 2:53.777 +14.366 13:52:56.110
12 2:41.350 +1.939 10:34:06.779 78 2:53.914 +14.503 13:55:50.024
13 2:43.972 +4.561 10:36:50.751 79 3:00.363 +20.952 13:58:50.387
14 2:53.984 +14.573 10:39:44.735 80 2:48.220 +8.809 14:01:38.607
15 4:06.679 127.268 10:43:51.414 81 2:51.020 +11.609 14:04:29.627
16 5:41.583 102172 10:49:32.997 82 2:51.037 +11.626 14:07:20.664
17 2:53.383 +13.972 10:52:26.380 83 3:28.335 +48.924 14:10:48.999
18 2:55.423 +16.012 10:55:21.803 84 10:18.061 :38.650 14:21:07.060
19 2:56.038 +16.627 10:58:17.841 85 2:46.726 +7.315 14:23:53.786
20 3:52.380 112.969 11:02:10.221 86 2:45.099 +5.688 14:26:38.885
21 2:48.916 +9.505 11:04:59.137 87 2:48.078 +8.667 14:29:26.963
22 2:52.431 +13.020 11:07:51.568 88 2:54.367 +14.956 14:32:21.330
23 2:50.136 +10.725 11:10:41.704 89 2:45.524 +6.113 14:35:06.854
24 2:47.707 +8.296 11:13:29.411 90 2:43.794 +4.383 14:37:50.648
25 2:51.490 +12.079 11:16:20.901 91 2:42.519 +3.108 14:40:33.167
26 2:50.359 +10.948 11:19:11.260 92 2:52.258 +12.847 14:43:25.425
27 2:50.673 +11.262 11:22:01.933 93 2:53.527 +14.116 14:46:18.952
28 2:50.360 +10.949 11:24:52.293 94 2:42.776 +3.365 14:49:01.728
29 4:37.794 :58.383 11:29:30.087 95 2:41.839 +2.428 14:51:43.567
30 4:40.492 :01.081 11:34:10.579 96 2:50.022 +10.611 14:54:33.589
31 2:58.877 +19.466 11:37:09.456 97 2:43.282 +3.871 14:57:16.871
32 4:36.204 :56.793 11:41:45.660 98 3:16.655 +37.244 15:00:33.526
33 2:40.652 +1.241 11:44:26.312 99 30:13.897 34.486 15:30:47.423
24 2:46.532 +7.121 11:47:12.844 100 2:42.038 +2.627 15:33:20.461
35 2.45.991 +6.580 11:49:58.835 101 2:45.214 +5.803 15:36:14.675
36 2:44.719 +5.308 11:52:43.554 102 2:42.863 +3.452 15:38:57.538
37 2:39.411 11:55:22.965 103 2:41.484 +2.073 15:41:30.022
38 2:54.324 +14.913 11:58:17.289 104 2:43.124 +3.713 15:44:22.146
39 2:40.168 +0.757 12:00:57.457 105 2:42.865 +3.454 15:47:05.011
40 2:39.465 +0.054 12:03:36.922 106 2:45.581 +6.170 15:49:50.592
41 2:58.219 +18.808 12:06:35.141 107 2:44.303 +4.892 15:52:34.895
42 2:41.035 +1.624 12:00:116.176 108 2:43.551 +4.140 15:55:18.446
43 2:40.855 +1.444 12:11:57.031 109 2:43.403 +3.992 15:58:01.849
44 2:50.917 +11.506 12:14:47.948 10 2:43.029 +3.618 16:00:44.878
45 2:57.690 +18.279 12:17:45.638 111 2:44.983 +5.572 16:03:29.861
46 6:57.787 118,376 12:24:43.425 "2 2:44.390 +4.979 16:06:14.251
47 2:43.363 +3.952 12:27:26.788 "3 2:41.902 +2.491 16:08:56.153
48 2:42.163 +2.752 12:30:08.951 14 2:41.522 +2.111 16:11:37.675
49 2:46.361 +6.950 12:30:55.312 15 3:05.848 +26.437 16:14:43.523
50 2.45.683 +6.272 12:35:40.995 116 4:11.975 :32.564 16:18:55.498
51 2:47.631 +8.220 12:38:28.626
52 2:46.326 +6.915 12:41:14.952
53 2:42.921 +3.510 12:43:57.873
54 2:44.149 +4.738 12:46:42.022
55 2:48.967 +9.556 12:49:30.989
56 2:45.803 +6.392 12:52:16.792
57 2:42.011 +2.600 12:54:58.803
58 2:42.307 +2.896 12:57:41.110
59 2:42.149 +2.738 13:00:23.259
60 2:42.461 +3.050 13:03:05.720
61 2:42.467 +3.056 13:05:48.187
62 2:42.181 +2.770 13:08:30.368
63 2:40.233 +0.822 13:11:10.601
64 2:42.738 +3.327 13:13:53.339
Orbits

Printed: 27.6.2025 18:10:10



